
NEGE OF ENGIMEERING DON BOSC0 COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

tu 

Date: 23-08-2024. 

Particulars 

Tuition Fees 

Development Fees 

NEW ADMISSIONS FEE NOTICE (POST GRADUATE COURSE) 

Gymkhana Fees 
Annual Social Gathering 
Student Aid Fund 

Annual Magazine Fee 
Placements Fee 

(Approved by AICTE, DTE Goa & Affiliated to Goa University) 

Industrial Visit Fee 

The Fatorda Salesian Society's 

FATORDA, MARGAO -GOA 403 602 

Caution Deposit (Refundable) 

Total 
Library Deposit (Refundable) 

Amount 

Assistant, Ageounts Officer 

SEM I 

2 Yeas 

Course 
63,500.00 

7,500.00 
400.00 
400.00 

400.00 

Principal 

400.00 
200.00 

200.00 

1500.00 

1500.00 

76,000.00 

3 Years 

Course 

43,000.00 
5,000.00 

400.00 
400.00 
400.00 

400.00 

200.00 
200.00 

1500.00 
1500.00 

1. Fees are to be paid via Cheque or Demand Draft (DD) favoring: 'Don Bosco 
College of Engineering' payable at 'Margao' (applicable only for Demand 
Draft payments). 

53,000.00 

2. The Student has to write their Name / Stream on the reverse of the Original 
DD / Crossed Cheque. 

3. Fee Cheque returned in bank clearing due to any reasons charges of 
Rs. 500/- will be charged along with the DD for the said fees. No replacement cheque will be taken. 

Director 

Tel: (0832) 2744111 / 2741045 Fax: (0832) 2742648 Website: www.dbcegod.ac.in Email: dbcefatorda(@dbcegoa.ac.in 
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