## The Fatorda Salesian Society's



## DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

## FATORDA, MARGAO - GOA 403 602

(Approved by AICTE, DTE Goa & Affiliated to Goa University)

Date: 23-08-2024.

## NEW ADMISSIONS FEE NOTICE (POST GRADUATE COURSE)

Particulars	Amount	SEM I	
		2 Years Course	3 Years Course
Tuition Fees	₹	63,500.00	43,000.00
Development Fees	₹	7,500.00	5,000.00
Gymkhana Fees	₹	400.00	400.00
Annual Social Gathering	₹	400.00	400.00
Student Aid Fund	₹	400.00	400.00
Annual Magazine Fee	₹	400.00	400.00
Placements Fee	₹	200.00	200.00
Industrial Visit Fee	₹	200.00	200.00
Caution Deposit (Refundable)	₹	1500.00	1500.00
Library Deposit (Refundable)	₹	1500.00	1500.00
Total	₹	76,000.00	53,000.00

- Fees are to be paid via Cheque or Demand Draft (DD) favoring: 'Don Bosco College of Engineering' payable at 'Margao' (applicable only for Demand Draft payments).
- The Student has to write their Name / Stream on the reverse of the Original DD / Crossed Cheque.
- 3. Fee Cheque returned in bank clearing due to any reasons charges of Rs. 500/- will be charged along with the DD for the said fees. No replacement cheque will be taken.

Assistant Accounts Officer

Principal

Director